Technical Datasheet   22.04.26 - 06:16
Manicotto ridotto F/F PN16
Manicotto ridotto PVC-U, F/F, Grigio RAL 7011, connessione FORSHEDA 601 POWER-LOCK®.
Codice Dxd (mm) H (mm) Peso (gr)
MDVP16075063SSL 75x63 330 476
MDVP16090075SSL 90x75 340 970
MDVP16110090SSL 110x90 418 2000
MDVP16125110SSL 125x110 460 2450
MDVP16140125SSL 140x125 508 3835
MDVP16160140SSL 160x140 552 5670
Aliaxis Italia | www.aliaxis.it - info.fip@aliaxis.com - +39 010 96211